IHSAA GOLF TOURNAMENT - ELECTRONIC SCORESHEET  [BOX 1] Teams Scoring Summary [BOX 2]
8-Jun-17 Boys: X Place School Score
Washington High School Girls: T 1 Evansville North 292
Country Oaks Sectional: 2 Park Tudor 303
Montgomery Regional: X 3 Castle 310
Tournament Director: Gene Miileer 4 Avon 324
5 Mater Dei 324
Overall Individual Scoring Summary [BOX 3] 6 Mooresville 331
Place Name School Score 7 Plainfield 333
1 Jack Cunningham Vincennes Lincoln 70* 8 Vincennes Lincoln 337
2 Eric Brinker Evansville North 70* 9 Greencastle 344
3 Spencer Wagner Mater Dei 71 10 Terre Haute South 345
4 Peyton Snoeberger Seeger 71 11 Cardinal Ritter 348
5 Jackson Franceville Cascade 72 12 Gibson Southern 349
5 Owen Price Evansville North 72 13 Terre Haute North 349
14 South Knox 352
Individuals Advancing Without A Team Summary ~ [BOX 4] 15 Speedway 353
Place Name School Score 16 Northview 354
1 Jack Cunningham Vincennes Lincoln 70 17 Seeger 370
2 Spencer Wagner Mater Dei 71 18 Attica 378
3 Peyton Snoeberger Seeger 71 Indicate with asterisk (*) when fifth player's score
4 Jackson Franceville Cascade 72 determines team's place.
5 Kasey Lilly Plainfield 74
Team
Hole #| 1 2 3 6 9 | Out |10) 11 )12 ) 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18 In | Total Score
School Name Player Name Par 0 0 0
Crawfordsville Devin Guard 1 7 6 5 4 5 4 7 4 4 46 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 42 88
Ben Davis Robert Turner 2 4 3 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 39 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 38 7
Cascade Jackson Franchville 3 6 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 38 4 3 4 3 2 5 3 5 5 34 72
Linton Zach Hall 4 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 4 4 42 5 5 5 6 4 7 3 5 4 44 86
Pike Central Lincoln Vaughn 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 6 41 5 5 9 4 4 5 5 6 6 49 90 323
Reitz Nathan Hoss 1 6 3 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 42 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 4 41 83
Southmont Charles Bullerdick 2 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 39 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 36 75
Ben Davis Levi Pierpont 3 6 4 5 4 7 8 8 4 4 50 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 7 42 92
Martinsville Zayne Spangler 4 6 5 5 4 5 6 6 4 6 47 3 3 6 4 6 5 6 7 5 45 92
Bloomfield Jaekob Ham 5 5 3] 11 8 6 5 5 3 5 51 5 4 6 5 4 6 6 4 4 44 95 342
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Team
Score

353

333

354

352

344

303

378

Total

7
87

99
93
96
74
87
87

85
91

7
89
92
96
97
85

90
89
88
103

78
91

87
90
89
74
74
76
79
81

90
96
87
105
109

In

41

43
48
47

45
35

42

42

41

48
39
46

43
47

51

43
42

42

38
47

40
41

42

44
40
36

36

36

38
40
43
43
44
49

52

18

10

11

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Out

2

Hole #| 1
Par

1

Player Name

Camden Dal Corobbo
Colin Pennington
Bradley Kruzynski

Jon Sauter

Danny Cork
Kasey Lilly

Noah Ctays

Jacob Brejcha
Lucas Smith

Matt Reynolds
Luke Weaver
Clayton Buck

Jalen Satterfield

Bowen Bussing
Collier Frederick

Abe Ramsey

Triston Dubbs
Deaton Grove
Lucas Beard
Eric Peters

Jake Bennett
Blake Hasty

Jaxon Parmley
Connor Taylor

Kyle Tesmer

Nels Sfurtani

Stephen Kocerha
Alex Honigford
Haydon Betz

Christian Armstutz
Joshua Garrett

Drew Sheridan
Lukas Gayler

Tanner Marshall
Chase Little

School Name
Speedway

Plainfield

North view

South Knox

Greencastle

Park Tudor

Attica




Team
Score

348

331

324

345

337

292

Total

88
94
85
81

95
76
80
88
89
87

80
83
82
79
85
75
90
91

89
92
70
82
96
95

90
70
76
78
72
74

In

41

46

44
38
47

38
42

42

46

40
42

45
40
37

42

36

45
44
42

47

38
38
49
45
43
38
37

37

37

37

18

17

10

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Out

2

Hole #| 1
Par

Player Name
Austin Brown

Ben Szeszycki
Kevin Tillery
Aaron Lynch

Will Roberts
Jack Speedy

Matthew Chapman

Jack Jenkins

Steven Finn

Marshall Freund

Michael McCue

Payton Kelly

Cameron Klein

Camden Gongwer
Hayden Crowder
Jacob English
Evan Steppe

Nick Payne

George Hosking
Lamden Shipley

Jack Cunningham
Wyatt Roberts
Dylan Flynn

Davis Sills

Treveor Stenger

Eric Brinker

Stewie Hobgood
Treston Short
Owen Price

Chase Blaymier

School Name

Cardinal Ritter

Mooresville

Avon

Terre Haute South

Vincennes Lincoln

Evansville North




